KVX  KVX
HP SERIES  HP SERIES
EXTENDERSEXTENDERS
KVXHP-100, KVXHP-200, KVXHP-400
24/7 TECHNICAL SUPPORT AT 877.877.2269 OR VISIT BLACKBOX.COM
DATA SHEET
2 1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
INTRODUCTION

times, real-time collaboration and more.
NOTES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE
KVX HP Series Extenders
Single-Head Transmitter and Receiver Kit KVXHP-100
Dual-Head Transmitter and Receiver Kit KVXHP-200
Quad-Head Transmitter and Receiver Kit KVXHP-400
Accessories
Rackmount Kit KVXHP-RMK
NOTE: Kits contain (1) Transmitter and (1) Receiver
FILENAME: KVXHP-100-200-400_DS_REV1.PDF
© COPYRIGHT 2021. BLACK BOX CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.